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Dimensions

Material index

5642100S

5642120S

5642160S

5642060S

5642080S
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A

L [mm] D [mm]
40 12

50 15

65 20

25 8

30 10

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)
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Standards:

ITB-KOT-2017/0038
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